
NAME EMAIL MOBILE DESIGNATION
Chandra Shekhar 

Sahukar
123sahukar@gmail.com 9868169898 Deputy Commissioner

A. Arun Kumar a.arunkumar@nic.in 8800380285 Live Stock Officer

Chinmoyjit Sen acdd-dadf@nic.in 9968076631 Assistant Commissioner

Surendra Kumar Das adviser.ah@gmail.com 9654778669 Adviser

Dr. Suresh S. 

Honnappagol
ahc-dadf@nic.in 9868248530 Commissioner

Ajith Kumar N ajitakn@gmail.com 9868217781 Director

Ashok Kumar 

Raichandani
akraichandani@yahoo.com 9971608686 Private Secretary

Dr. Ansy Mathew N. P ansy@rediffmail.com 9968126844
Fisheries Research 

Investigation Officer

Aruna Sharma arunavet@gmail.com 9650571223 Live Stock Officer

Balbir Sing balbirsinghs50@yahoo.in 9868140314 Section Officer

P.K. Banerjee banerjee.pk@nic.in 9868143759 Deputy Secretary

Banshi Dhar Panwar bd.panwar@nic.in 9818407261 Under Secretary

Dr. Bhushan Tyagi bhusantyagi@yahoo.com , acsheep@nic.in 9968309259 Assistant Commissioner

Brij Mohan bmgupta44@gmail.com 9968307321 Assistant Director

Bhanu Pratap Nagar bpnagar21@gmail.com 9891021243 Live Stock Officer

DHARM PRAKASH d.prakash@nic.in 9560923139 Under Secretary

Rajiv Pratap Dubey dadfadfh@gmail.com 9868482735 Assistant Commissioner

Dr. R G Bambal dclh-dadf@nic.in 9868792726 Deputy Commissioner

Debalina Mitra debalinamitravet@gmail.com 9560574606 Live Stock Officer

Dhani Ram Bharti dhani.bharti@gmail.com 9818491699 Under Secretary

Kal Singh directorahs@gmail.com 9953021881 Director

Closed User Group for Officers of Department of Animal Husbandry, Dairying and Fisheries

CUG:  dadf-hq@lsmgr.nic.in



Shyam Sunder Kandpal dirssk@gmail.com 9717787516 Director

Mohan Lal dr.mohanlal@gmail.com 9650628522 Director

Dr Pradnyankur Laxman 

Borkar
drplborkar@gmail.com 9421882928 Live Stock Officer

Dilip Sikdar duludrin@yahoo.com 9435013931 Assistant Commissioner

Gagan Garg gagan.garg@nic.in 9968776930 Live Stock Officer

Goutam Kumar Deb goutam.deb4@gmail.com 9868516454 Assistant Commissioner

S.K. Gupts guptayeskay@gmail.com 9868106602 Section Officer

Dr. H.R Khanna hansrajkhanna@yahoo.com 9717274605 Assistant Commissioner

H K MUNIYELLAPPA hkmuni@gmail.com,lclh-ahd@nic.in 9448324121 Joint commissioner

Inrisar Aness Siddqui intisarsiddqui@yahoo.co.in 9868553660 Assistant Commissioner

G Janardhan janar@nic.in 9911142454 TD-NIC

Dr. Pynhunlang Blahwar jcpoul@nic.in 9436111404 Joint commissioner

O.P. Chaudhry jsdairy-ahd@nic.in,jsdairy64@gmail.com 8959366410 Joint Secretary

Aditya Kumar Joshi jsfy@nic.in 9810974168 Joint Secretary

Dr. A.J.V Prasad jslh-dadf@nic.in 9868177347 Joint Secretary

Sanjay Bhoosreddy jspf-dadf@nic.in, s_bhoosreddy@yahoo.com 9868155012 Joint Secretary

Alok Nigam kalpanalok@yahoo.co.in 9213111867 Assistant Director

Kanta Devi kantap@yahoo.in 8860271315 Private Secretary

K.C. Patra kc.patra@nic.in 9013582275 Under Secretary

Shashi Khanna khannashashi93@gmail.com 9289651215 Private Secretary

Dr. Lipi Sairiwal lipi.dadf@gmail.com 9718318354 Live Stock Officer

Poonam Matik malik_poonam1963@yahoo.co.in 9891391929 Principal Private Secretary

Manoj Kumar Verma manojiss05@yahoo.co.in 9555971080 Deputy Director

Mustafa Hussain mhussainol557@gmail.com 9811425754
Assistant Director (Official 

Language)

A. NANDAKUMAR
nandakumar1963@yahoo.co.in,dir.nadrs-

dahd@nic.in
9868284969 Director



Narender Kumar naren.dord@gmail.com 9013292664 Section Officer

Nand Kishore Bagri nkbagri.asi@gmail.com 9968316122 Private Secretary

Miss Paramjeet Kaur p_kaur2008@yahoo.com 9810692663 Private Secretary

Neelu Parashar parasharneelu7@gmail.com 9899633144 Private Secretary

Dr.P. Paul Pandian pl_pndn@yahoo.com 9491390937
Fisheries Development 

Commissioner

Poonam Sehgal poonam24x7@gmail.com 9999691016 Principal Private Secretary

P.R. Meshram pr.meshram@nic.in 9868863909 Director

P. S. Chakraborty ps.chakraborty@nic.in 9818773710 Director

Rajender Vaid rajendervaid_59@yahoo.co.in 9871119465
Senior Principal Private 

Secretory

R. S. Jayal rajjhuni@gmail.com 9015090284 Under Secretary

Raj Rani rajrani1002@gmail.com 8447627855 Personal Private Secretary

Rakesh Kumar rakesh1f@yahoo.co.in 9868650437
Fisheries Research 

Investigation Officer

Ravi Patras Tirkey ravi.patras@nic.in 9810513491 Section Officer

Rita Bala rbg356@gmail.com 9968303736 Private Secretary

Rohit Mathur rohit.mathur@nic.in 9868101047 Director

Rohit Tewari rohittewari1960@gmail.com 9312410943 Section Officer

Joseph Victor ruzo.victor@gmail.com 9891206441 Section Officer

Rakesh Kumar Sachdev sachdeva.rk@nic.in 9711931814 Section Officer

Sagar Mehra sagar.mehra@nic.in 9868937771 Director

Sanjay Sharma sanjay15@nic.in 9911348434 PSA-NIC

Dr.Sanjeet Kumar sanjeetdr@hotmail.com 9968106860 Assistant Commissioner

Santosh Dalyan santosh.dalyan@nic.in 9650022925 Section Officer

V. Richards secyahd@nic.in 9810664914 Principal Private Secretary

Shankar L shankarjcfy@gmail.com 9818232354 Joint commissioner

Shweta Malhotra shweta.mal@nic.in 9873316944 SA-NIC



Trilok Singh

Ranjana Dewan

Sujit Nayak

Dr. Sujit Kumar Datta

singhtrilok1960@gmail.com

soadmnpf@gmail.com

sujit.nayak@nic.in

sujitdatta1@gmail.com,sujit.dutta@nic.in

9718759568

9818157247

9717529337

9971610409

Assistant Director

Section Officer (Ad-hoc)

Assistant Commissioner

Assistant Commissioner

Dr. Surinder Pal suren.tdicity@gmail.com 8397992891 Live Stock Officer

T. Khanching t.khanching@nic.in 9999084423 Section Officer

Lalit Grover usadmn.i@gmail.com 9868148375 Under Secretary

Vijay Ramdas Thakre vijthakre2006@yahoo.co.in 9599658526 Fodder Agronomist

Vinod Kumar Arora vinodkumararora@gmail.com 9910094657 Joint commissioner

Yoginder Kumar
yoginderkumaryogi67@gmail.com

acsrmp-dadf@nic.in
9818711469 Under Secretary

anuraagisri@gmail.com

Live Stock Census livestockcensus@gmail.com

ISS Division of AHS ahsiss12@gmail.com

staff-dadf@nic.in

secyoffice-dadf@gov.in

Dharam Prakash usit-ahd@gov.in

Secy Office, DADF

Under Secretary


